tobler-workholding.com
HIGH PRECISION EXPANDING MANDRELS
FOR FINISHING OPERATIONS
TO
BL
ER
_E
ng

SMW-AUTOBLOK   19
 � EXPANDING SLEEVE (1)   � ARBOR
Order Code
Workpiece
Diameter
Range
Morse
Taper N° D1 I4 I5 I6 I7 kg Order Code D I I1 I22) I3 G Expansibility Maximum Force on
Driving Screw (daN)
Maximum
Torque Nm
TMCMT-1×4 14,7 - 19,7 4 32 29,0 138,0 6,5 0,530
TMCMT147-1×4
TMCMT157-1×4
TMCMT167-1×4
TMCMT177-1×4
TMCMT187-1×4
14,7
15,7
16,7
17,7
18,7
35 6,5 12,5 26 M6 1 700 15
TMCMT-2×4 19,7 - 24,7 4 32 32,0 141,0 6,5 0,530
TMCMT197-2×4
TMCMT207-2×4
TMCMT217-2×4
TMCMT227-2×4
TMCMT237-2×4
19,7
20,7
21,7
22,7
23,7
40 6,5 14,5 28 M8 1 900 35
TMCMT-3×4 24,7 - 29,7 4 33 7 38,0 154,0 13,5 0,537
TMCMT247-3×4
TMCMT257-3×4
TMCMT267-3×4
TMCMT277-3×4
TMCMT287-3×4
24,7
25,7
26,7
27,7
28,7
46 6,5 14,5 31 M10 1 1.200 75
TMCMT-4×4 29,7 - 34,7 4 38 7 41,0 157,0 13,5 0,636
TMCMT297-4×4
TMCMT307-4×4
TMCMT317-4×4
TMCMT327-4×4
TMCMT337-4×4
29,7
30,7
31,7
32,7
33,7
50 6,5 15,5 31 M10 1 1.200 100
TMCMT-5×4 34,7 - 39,7 4 43 8 50,0 167,0 14,5 0,710
TMCMT347-5×4
TMCMT357-5×4
TMCMT367-5×4
TMCMT377-5×4
TMCMT387-5×4
34,7
35,7
36,7
37,7
38,7
60 6,5 16,5 36 M12 1 1.500 120
TMCMT-6×4 39,7 - 44,7 4 48 9 50,0 168,0 15,5 0,755
TMCMT397-6×4

Flange adaptors for spindle nose mounting
Centering plates for mandrels
Order Code Spindle Noze Type D D1 d I
TA1-5 5 135 104,8 82,58 16
TA1-6 6 165 133,4 106,39 18
TA1-8 8 220 171,4 139,735 20
When placing an order, please specify the order code and quantity. Dimensions
(mm)
M12 × 3 (120° spacing)
on Ø133,4 for A1-6 et A1-8
6,5
Ø35
M10 (3 × 120°)
ØD1 d
42
M10 (3×120°)
ØD
M6 (3×120°)
Ø60
Ø75
Ø85
I
Order Code D1 D2 D3 E
TA1-515 35 51,5 25,5 5
TA1-610 35 61,0 25,5 5
TA1-800 35 80,0 25,5 5
TA1-1000 35 100,0 25,5 17
Dimensions
(mm)
E
Ø